
 

Dell 407-BBOT - SFP - SFP - 2000 m - 1310
nm - 100BASE-FX

Netzwerk Transceiver SFP - 100BASE-FX - 1310nm - 2km SMF

Gruppe Netzwerkgeräte

Hersteller Dell

Hersteller Art. Nr. 407-BBOT

EAN/UPC 5397063838189

 

Hauptmerkmale

Allgemein

Schnittstelle SFP

Optischer Kabelverbinder SFP

Maximal mögliche
Übertragungsstrecke

2000 m
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